WEB
04/2020
Screwjack with translating screw
SVT5Nominal load 5,000N
Part number Price each
Reduction
ratio

22
32
Ø30
Ø28
Ø36
M12
76
90
90 120
120
2738 Ø10k6
9
Key
3x3x18
Dimensions in mm
SVT5-10 10:1 1,54 31% 2800 1,68 0,18 0,23
SVT5-20 20:1 1,04 23% 2800 0,84 0,18 0,23
 Upwards direction
SVT5-10-100H 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000 641,34 F
SVT5-20-100H 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000 641,34 F
SVT5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length 20,43 F
 Downwards direction
SVT5-10-100B 10:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,6 5000 641,34 F
SVT5-20-100B 20:1 100 TR20 x 6 0,3 5000 641,34 F
SVT5-COURSE 	 per additional 100mm of stroke length 20,43 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+
Disc. List On request